

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 99930484

Data publicarii 10.07.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.865,78 RON - 2.865,78 RON

Descriere: 1 BUTON USA MIC BUC 3 33.61 100.83 19.16 2 BUTON USA MIC BUC 17 37.81 642.77 122.13
3 PRIZA SIMPLA APLICATA BUC 5 8.40 42.00 7.98 4 PRIZA DUBLA APLICATA BUC 5 10.08 50.40
9.58 5 PRIZA SIMPLA INGROPATA BUC 5 6.72 33.60 6.38 6 BEC LED BUC 10 10.92 109.20
20.75 7 TUB NEON 36W BUC 25 15.96 399.00 75.81 8 TUB NEON 18W BUC 10 14.28 142.80
27.13 9 STARTER BUC 20 4.20 84.00 15.96 10 INTRERUPATOR INGROPAT BUC 5 6.72 33.60
6.38 11 COMUTATOR INGROPAT BUC 5 6.72 33.60 6.38 12 SILICON BISON BUC 4 22.69 90.76
17.24 13 FURTUN BATERIE BUC 8 13.44 107.52 20.43 14 CAPAC WC BUC 10 27.73 277.30
52.69 15 VASELINA SPRAY BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 16 SPRAY CURATAT PISTOL BUC 1 25.21
25.21 4.79 17 SPUMA POLIURETAN BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 18 COZI MOP BUC 15 5.04 75.60
14.36 19 VOPSEA LAVABILA 15L BUC 1 134.45 134.45 25.55 20 TRAFALLET BUC 1 26.05 26.05
4.95 21 PENSULA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 22 GLETUL MESERIASULUI BUC 2 18.48 36.96 7.02 23
FURTUN SCURGERE CHIUVETA BUC 5 11.76 58.80 11.17 24 BATERII LAVOAR BUC 5 50.42
252.10 47.90 25 SPRAY WD 40 BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 26 BURUGHIU METAL 5 BUC 1 8.40
8.40 1.60 27 BURGHIU METAL 6 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.07